BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 990.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1360.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 244.80

GRAND TOTAL 1605.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Six Hundred Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

ARAKKONAM (AKN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2573002311 VALUE 26578.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 250.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 45.00

GRAND TOTAL 295.00
Rupees :  Two Hundred Ninety Five   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

THIRUVANNAMALAI (TVLI)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNI-25006651CH5369 VALUE 51400.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 367.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 66.06

GRAND TOTAL 433.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Thirty Three   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

VILLUPURAM BYE PASS (VPMB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNI-25006642CH5363 VALUE 85500.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 1090.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 196.20

GRAND TOTAL 1286.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Two Hundred Eighty Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

COIMBATORE GANDHIPURAM (CBGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNI-25006650CH5371 VALUE 124500.00

E-Waybill No 531937388740

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

[...]

BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 575.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 829.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 149.22

GRAND TOTAL 978.00
Rupees :  Nine Hundred Seventy Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI REDHILLS (CHRH)

MADURAI VILLAPURAM (MDUV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. TNI-25006647CH5367 VALUE 53100.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :